Product
Begeleiding A
Begeleiding B
Begeleiding C
Kortdurend verblijf
Vervoer
Rolstoelvervoer

Tarief 2020 oud Verhoging van 3,2% in €

a dh dh dh dh h

500,18
754,36
702,08
208,28
11,85
17,78

€

a dh dh b dh

16,01
24,14
22,47
6,66
0,38
0,57

Tarief nieuw per 1-1-2021

€

ah dh dh dh

516,19
778,50
724,54
214,94
12,23
18,35



